www.elecro.co.uk The Swimming Pool Heating Specialist
Elecro Engineering
“In the relentless
            pursuit of perfection”
UK Head Office
Elecro Engineering Limited,
Unit 14 Leyden Road,  Stevenage,
Hertfordshire, SG1 2BW, United Kingdom

 UV Stabilised)
Water Connections: 63mm or 2” rigid pipe
Service Pressure: 3 Bar
ELECTRIC HEATERS - T R I T H E R M
Stainless Steel
Product Code Description EUR RRP
83-24 24-kW 3 Phase 400V  €945.00
83-30 30-kW 3 Phase 400V  €1022.00
83-36 36-kW 3 Phase 400V  €1141.00
83-45 45-kW 3  Phase 400V  €1540.00
83-54 54-kW 3 Phase 400V  €1680.00
83-72 72-kW 3 Phase 400V  €2100.00
83-96 96-kW 3 Phase 400v  €2352.00
Titanium
Product Code Description EUR RRP
T83-24 24-kW 3 Phase 400V  €1771.00
T83-30 30-kW 3 Phase 400V  €1848.00
T83-36 36-kW 3 Phase 400V  €1967.00
T83-45 45-kW 3 Phase 400V  €2786.00
T83-54 54-kW 3 Phase 400V  €2926.00
T83-72 72-kW 3 Phase 400V  €3318.10
E l e c r o  E n g i n e e r i n g .  “ I n  t h e  r e l e n t l e s s  p u r s u i t  o f  p e r f e c t i o n ”
w w w. e l e c r o . c o . u k
E l e c r o  E n g i n e e r i n g .  “ I n  t h e  r e l e n t l e s s  p u r s u i t  o f  p e r f e c t i o n ”
w w w. e l e c r o . c o . u k

with the pool filtration circuit and a primary
heated water circuit. The two independent
water circuits flow in opposite directions,
through the heat exchanger, and the heat is
absorbed by the swimming pool water.
Constructed using premium grade materials,
the Elecro heat exchanger features a densely
populated ‘laminar flow’ tube stack and low
volume primary chamber, which ensures that
temperature differentials are optimised, and
Product Code   Power  Pool  Secondary Flow Rate Flow Rate Pressure  Pressure  Service Weight
  Output @  Water  Water  (Primary) (Secondary) Drop Drop Pressure
   90ºc Connection Connection M³/h M³/h (Primary) (Secondary)
         Kpa Kpa
Stainless Steel
EHE25SS 25kW/ 50mm/1.5” 26/34mm 0.7M³/h / 6M³/h 1.4Kpa / 3.8Kpa / 3 bar 2Kgs
 85000  1”BSP (m) 150gp/h 1300gp/h 0.2psi 0.55psi
  BTU
EHE40SS 40kW/ 50mm/1.5” 26/34mm 1.5M³/h / 9M³/h / 2.5Kpa / 8.8Kpa / 3 bar 3Kgs
 136000   1”BSP (m) 330gp/h 2000gp/h 0.36psi 1.27psi
  BTU
EHE70SS 70kW/ 50mm/1.5” 26/34mm 3M³/h / 13M³/h / 6Kpa / 13.7Kpa / 3 bar 4Kgs
 238000   1”BSP (m) 660gp/h 2800gp/h 0.86psi 1.98psi
 BTU
Titanium
EHE25ST 25kW/ 50mm/1.5” 26/34mm 0.7M³/h / 6M³/h 1.4Kpa / 3.8Kpa / 3 bar 2Kgs
 85000  1”BSP (m) 150gp/h 1300gp/h 0.2psi 0.55psi
  BTU
EHE40ST 40kW/ 50mm/1.5” 26/34mm 1.5M³/h / 9M³/h / 2.5Kpa / 8.8Kpa / 3 bar 3Kgs
 136000   1”BSP (m) 330gp/h 2000gp/h 0.36psi 1.27psi
  BTU
EHE70ST 70kW/ 50mm/1.5” 26/34mm 3M³/h / 13M³/h / 6Kpa / 13.7Kpa / 3 bar 4Kgs
 238000   1”BSP (m) 660gp/h 2800gp/h 0.86psi 1.98ps
thus allows for excellent heat transfer performance, even when coupled to low
value primary heat sources, such as solar systems.
Features:

Technical Specification
HEAT EXCHANGER - M U LT I  T U B U L A R  H E AT  E X C H A N G E R S
The Elecro multitubular heat exchanger can also be supplied in fully equipped format. This ensures convenient and simple
Installation and minimal on site installation costs.
Features:
• Grundfos heating circuit pump
• Flow switch
• Non - return valve
• Choice of analogue or digital control
Stainless Steel
Product Code Description    EUR RRP
EHE25SS  25kW  €399
EHE40SS  40kW  €497
EHE70SS  70kW €672
Titanium
EHE25T  25kW  €497
EHE40T  40kW  €595
EHE70T  70kW  €728
Stainless Steel
Product Code Description    EUR RRP
EHE25SSA  25kW Analogue Equipped   €784
EHE40SSA 40kW Analogue Equipped   €882
EHE70SSA  70kW  Analogue Equipped   €1050
Titanium
EHE25TA 25kW Analogue Equipped   €931
EHE40TA 40kW  Analogue Equipped   €1036
EHE70TA  70kW  Analogue Equipped   €1176
Stainless Steel
Product Code Description    EUR RRP
EHE25SSD  25kW Digital Equipped  €917
EHE40SSD  40kW Digital Equipped   €1015
EHE70SSD  70kW  Digital Equipped   €1162
Titanium
EHE25TD 25kW Digital Equipped   €1015
EHE40TD  40kW Digital Equipped   €1113
EHE70TD 70kW  Digital Equipped   €1246
E l e c r o  E n g i n e e r i n g .  “ I n  t h e  r e l e n t l e s s  p u r s u i t  o f  p e r f e c t i o n ”
w w w. e l e c r o . c o . u k
E l e c r o  E n g i n e e r i n g .  “ I n  t h e  r e l e n t l e s s  p u r s u i t  o f  p e r f e c t i o n ”
w w w. e l e c r o . c o . u k

Weight (Kg)      90  90  90  105
•  Largest Evaporator - Enables higher performance. Epoxy coated for
 protection against corrosion.
•  Digital Controls - State-of-the-art, easily programmable with full
 diagnostic display and priority heating function
•  Corrosion Proof Cabinet - UV Stabilised, high impact plastic cabinet is
 impervious to deterioration. Rust proof, fade proof and crack
 resistant
Technical Specification
HEAT P U M P
Air Defrost models (operation to 5°c)
Product Code Description EUR RRP
EHP40  40K BTU (12-kW) Titanium Heat Pump €4207.00
EHP49  49K BTU (14-kW) Titanium Heat Pump €4487.00
EHP65  65K BTU (19-kW) Titanium Heat Pump  €4991.00
EHP100  100K BTU (29-kW) Titanium Heat Pump €5740.00
EHP49RC 49K BTU (14-kW) Titanium Heat Pump €4956.00
EHP65RC 65K BTU (19-kW) Titanium Heat Pump €5369.00
EHP100RC 100K BTU (29-kW) Titanium Heat Pump €6216.00
 * Heat Pumps of 65000 BTU and above can be provided in 3 phase for an additional cost of €210.00 EUR RRP
Reverse Cycle Defrost models (operation to -5°c) Also includes Heat/ Cool
E l e c r o  E n g i n e e r i n g .  “ I n  t h e  r e l e n t l e s s  p u r s u i t  o f  p e r f e c t i o n ”
w w w. e l e c r o . c o . u k